    LTV-356T
Summary
LTV-356T is a small shape chip optoelectronic coupling
device, suitable for surface mount production.
LTV-356T is a optocoupler composed of a GaAs light-
emitting diode and a phototransistor. Its volume is
smaller than dip, and it is suitable for high-density
surface mount applications, such as programmable

"X" ：Grading standard
"YWW" ： �Year week number
Order Coder Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW LTV-356T-A SOP-4 3000 Tape and reel
UMW LTV-356T-B SOP-4 3000 Tape and reel
UMW LTV-356T-C SOP-4 3000 Tape and reel
UMW LTV-356T-D SOP-4 3000 Tape and reel